
Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

102 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 262 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 LC Mank 1 M30 00:21:07,7 30 03:50,5 15,62
2 238 Redl Alois 1972 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 M40 00:21:26,8 30 03:54,0 15,38
3 220 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 2 M30 00:21:41,1 29 03:56,5 15,22
4 245 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 M40 00:22:22,8 29 04:04,2 14,74
5 209 Zöchling Andreas 1983 LC St.Pölten 3 M30 00:22:33,1 28 04:06,0 14,63
6 260 Steininger Thomas 1970 SKVg Pottenbrunn 3 M40 00:22:53,4 28 04:09,6 14,42
7 280 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 4 M30 00:22:56,8 27 04:10,4 14,38
8 258 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 EGGER läuft/LC Mank 1 M20 00:23:10,6 30 04:12,9 14,23
9 253 Prokesch Heinrich 1965 SV RIVEG Lunz 1 M50 00:23:11,9 30 04:13,1 14,22

10 237 Richter Matthias 1984 URC SPK Renner Langen-
lois

5 M30 00:23:14,6 26 04:13,6 14,19

11 304 Weidenauer Rudolf 1977 HSV Melk 6 M30 00:23:15,8 25 04:13,8 14,18
12 217 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 UTC Hofstetten 2 M20 00:23:17,8 29 04:14,2 14,16
13 282 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 4 M40 00:23:21,6 27 04:14,9 14,12
14 257 Eibenberger Christoph 1976 SV Riveg Lunz 7 M30 00:23:28,2 24 04:16,0 14,06
15 291 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 3 M20 00:23:38,1 28 04:17,8 13,96
16 212 Füsselberger Johannes 1962 SKG Welser Profile 2 M50 00:23:45,9 29 04:19,3 13,88
17 210 Füsselberger Franziska 1993 SKG Welser Profile 1 W20 00:23:51,3 30 04:20,2 13,84
18 227 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 3 M50 00:23:53,8 28 04:20,7 13,81
19 275 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 8 M30 00:23:56,1 23 04:21,1 13,79
20 247 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 4 M50 00:23:58,0 27 04:21,5 13,77

1



Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
21 279 Schachinger Karl 1967 Union Annaberg 5 M40 00:24:38,5 26 04:28,7 13,40
22 205 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 9 M30 00:24:52,2 22 04:31,3 13,27
23 286 Kolafa Thomas 1972 SKVg Pottenbrunn 6 M40 00:24:58,0 25 04:32,4 13,22
24 311 Siebenhandl Alexander 1989 LC Mank 4 M20 00:25:04,5 27 04:33,6 13,16
25 246 Wesselak Siegfried 1968 LG Medizinmann 7 M40 00:25:14,5 24 04:35,3 13,08
26 299 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 8 M40 00:25:16,6 23 04:35,8 13,05
27 287 Zotlöterer Franz, DI 1968 Union Obergrafendorf 9 M40 00:25:17,3 22 04:35,8 13,05
28 281 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 1 W30 00:25:19,8 30 04:36,4 13,03
29 302 Winter Josef 1970 LC Mank 10 M40 00:25:32,7 21 04:38,7 12,92
30 251 Haberfellner Gerhard 1964 Sportunion Waidho-

fen/Ybbs
5 M50 00:25:41,5 26 04:40,2 12,85

31 278 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 6 M50 00:25:50,0 25 04:41,8 12,77
32 241 Nigl Peter 1981 Lauftreff Grafenegg 10 M30 00:26:12,7 21 04:46,0 12,59
33 206 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 1 M60 00:26:15,8 30 04:46,5 12,56
34 295 Ulrich Leopold 1965 Laufteam Ulrich 7 M50 00:26:21,8 24 04:47,6 12,52
35 292 Scheuchl Thomas 1985 11 M30 00:26:24,5 20 04:48,2 12,49
36 298 Reisenbichler Karl 1966 LC Mank 11 M40 00:26:30,4 20 04:49,1 12,45
37 202 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 12 M30 00:26:40,7 19 04:51,1 12,37
38 207 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 12 M40 00:26:49,9 19 04:52,7 12,30
39 284 Riedl Martin 1967 Tritta Millisports 13 M40 00:26:56,6 18 04:54,0 12,24
40 256 Königsberger Fritz 1962 8 M50 00:27:12,2 23 04:56,7 12,13
41 271 Dutter Alfred 1956 LT Pielachtal 9 M50 00:27:25,6 22 04:59,3 12,03
42 229 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 2 M60 00:27:34,9 29 05:00,9 11,96
43 254 Mayerhofer Fritz 1958 10 M50 00:27:36,1 21 05:01,1 11,96
44 310 Kirchner Thomas 1969 Union Ober-Grafendorf 14 M40 00:27:43,4 17 05:02,4 11,91
45 243 Seilinger Martina 1973 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 W40 00:28:04,9 30 05:06,4 11,75
46 267 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 15 M40 00:28:10,9 16 05:07,5 11,71
47 303 Mader Ernst 1974 Paulis Laufshop 16 M40 00:28:15,3 15 05:08,2 11,68
48 244 Brunner Cornelia 1970 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 W40 00:28:30,0 29 05:10,9 11,58
49 296 Ulrich Josef 1960 Laufteam Ulrich 11 M50 00:28:34,7 20 05:11,8 11,55
50 249 Schlechta Markus, Ing. 1980 NF Wilhelmsburg 13 M30 00:28:37,9 18 05:12,4 11,53
51 226 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 1 M70 00:28:46,5 30 05:14,0 11,46
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
52 218 Daxböck Andrea 1989 LC Mank 2 W20 00:29:05,5 29 05:17,5 11,34
53 213 Füsselberger Andreas 1960 NF Gresten 12 M50 00:29:14,5 19 05:19,1 11,28
54 273 Hackner Gerhard 1953 LT Pielachtal 3 M60 00:29:42,7 28 05:24,2 11,10
55 201 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 2 W30 00:29:47,9 29 05:25,1 11,07
56 230 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 4 M60 00:30:15,2 27 05:30,0 10,91
57 268 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 17 M40 00:30:29,7 14 05:32,7 10,82
58 234 Andrae Ernst 1961 NF Wilhelmsburg 13 M50 00:30:47,4 18 05:35,8 10,72
59 232 Andrae Franz 2001 NF Wilhelmsburg 1 MU20 00:30:59,2 30 05:38,0 10,65
60 252 Kendler Christian 1972 18 M40 00:30:59,7 13 05:38,2 10,65

61 300 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 5 M60 00:31:12,5 26 05:40,4 10,58
62 285 Semper Alfred 1966 LT Hafnerbach 19 M40 00:31:13,5 12 05:40,7 10,57
63 305 Hinterberger Adelheid 1962 NF Ochsenburg 1 W50 00:31:18,3 30 05:41,5 10,54
64 248 Schafferer Christian 1976 14 M30 00:31:22,1 17 05:42,2 10,52
65 272 Stadler Monika 1963 EGGER läuft 2 W50 00:31:26,8 29 05:43,1 10,49
66 307 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 14 M50 00:31:32,1 17 05:44,0 10,47
67 274 Fraberger Christoph 1977 FF Haindorf 15 M30 00:31:34,4 16 05:44,4 10,45
68 215 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 16 M30 00:31:37,9 15 05:45,1 10,43
69 283 Nolz Günther 1948 Union Traismauer 6 M60 00:31:40,4 25 05:45,5 10,42
70 290 Cech Helmut 1970 NF Wilhelmsburg 20 M40 00:31:45,3 11 05:46,4 10,39
71 242 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 17 M30 00:32:33,9 14 05:55,3 10,13
72 214 Füsselberger Anna-Maria 1960 NF Gresten 3 W50 00:32:38,5 28 05:56,0 10,11
73 216 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 3 W30 00:32:46,4 28 05:57,5 10,07
74 293 Koppensteiner Robert 1970 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 21 M40 00:32:48,2 10 05:57,8 10,06
75 309 Schätzschock Barbara 1974 Union Ober-Grafendorf 3 W40 00:33:21,2 28 06:03,8 09,90
76 265 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 15 M50 00:33:33,6 16 06:06,2 09,83
77 223 Forstandlechner Johannes 2002 St. Pölten 2 MU20 00:33:58,0 29 06:10,5 09,72
78 225 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 1 W60 00:34:04,4 30 06:11,6 09,69

79 233 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV-NÖ 16 M50 00:34:18,0 15 06:14,2 09,62
80 236 Kaminsky Michael 1987 5 M20 00:34:28,3 26 06:16,0 09,57
81 288 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 17 M50 00:34:43,7 14 06:18,9 09,50
82 261 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU Pyhra 7 M60 00:34:51,4 24 06:20,2 09,47
83 259 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank 3 W20 00:34:53,4 28 06:20,5 09,46
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
84 231 Andrae Anna Maria 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 1 WU20 00:34:58,6 30 06:21,6 09,43
85 306 Felberer Andrea 1976 NF Wilhelmsburg 4 W30 00:34:58,9 27 06:21,6 09,43

86 294 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 4 W40 00:36:06,3 27 06:33,8 09,14
87 222 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 St. Pölten 5 W40 00:37:04,2 26 06:44,4 08,90
88 203 Sunk Susanna 1961 LT Pielachtal 4 W50 00:37:10,7 27 06:45,6 08,87
89 224 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 St. Pölten 18 M50 00:37:25,2 13 06:48,2 08,82
90 297 Hackl Isabella 1968 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 6 W40 00:37:36,4 25 06:50,2 08,78
91 266 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 7 W40 00:37:59,7 24 06:54,5 08,68
92 239 Gstöttner Edeltraud 1944 UVB Purgstall 1 W70 00:38:34,2 30 07:00,7 08,56
93 228 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 19 M50 00:38:48,3 12 07:03,3 08,51
94 264 Sommer Susanne 1980 5 W30 00:39:07,4 26 07:06,7 08,44
95 289 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 5 W50 00:39:19,6 26 07:09,1 08,39
96 250 Zimmermann Viktoria 1986 4 W20 00:40:40,9 27 07:23,8 08,11
97 221 Hirner Karl 1982 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 18 M30 00:40:50,4 13 07:25,5 08,08
98 235 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 5 W20 00:41:12,1 26 07:29,5 08,01
99 204 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 6 W50 00:41:47,5 25 07:36,0 07,89

100 277 Steininger Anton 1944 SKVg Pottenbrunn 2 M70 00:43:46,7 29 07:57,6 07,54
101 240 Gstöttner Franz W. 1933 UVB Purgstall 1 M80 01:02:37,4 30 11:23,1 05,27
102 270 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 20 M50 01:02:44,9 11 11:24,5 05,26
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

WU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 231 Andrae Anna Maria 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 84 00:34:58,6 30 06:21,6 09,43
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

MU20

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 232 Andrae Franz 2001 NF Wilhelmsburg 59 00:30:59,2 30 05:38,0 10,65
2 223 Forstandlechner Johannes 2002 St. Pölten 77 00:33:58,0 29 06:10,5 09,72
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

W20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 210 Füsselberger Franziska 1993 SKG Welser Profile 17 00:23:51,3 30 04:20,2 13,84
2 218 Daxböck Andrea 1989 LC Mank 52 00:29:05,5 29 05:17,5 11,34
3 259 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank 83 00:34:53,4 28 06:20,5 09,46
4 250 Zimmermann Viktoria 1986 96 00:40:40,9 27 07:23,8 08,11
5 235 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 98 00:41:12,1 26 07:29,5 08,01
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

M20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 258 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 EGGER läuft/LC Mank 8 00:23:10,6 30 04:12,9 14,23
2 217 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 UTC Hofstetten 12 00:23:17,8 29 04:14,2 14,16
3 291 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 15 00:23:38,1 28 04:17,8 13,96
4 311 Siebenhandl Alexander 1989 LC Mank 24 00:25:04,5 27 04:33,6 13,16
5 236 Kaminsky Michael 1987 80 00:34:28,3 26 06:16,0 09,57
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

W30

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 281 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 28 00:25:19,8 30 04:36,4 13,03
2 201 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 55 00:29:47,9 29 05:25,1 11,07
3 216 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 73 00:32:46,4 28 05:57,5 10,07
4 306 Felberer Andrea 1976 NF Wilhelmsburg 85 00:34:58,9 27 06:21,6 09,43
5 264 Sommer Susanne 1980 94 00:39:07,4 26 07:06,7 08,44
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

M30

18 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 262 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 LC Mank 1 00:21:07,7 30 03:50,5 15,62
2 220 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 3 00:21:41,1 29 03:56,5 15,22
3 209 Zöchling Andreas 1983 LC St.Pölten 5 00:22:33,1 28 04:06,0 14,63
4 280 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 7 00:22:56,8 27 04:10,4 14,38
5 237 Richter Matthias 1984 URC SPK Renner Langen-

lois
10 00:23:14,6 26 04:13,6 14,19

6 304 Weidenauer Rudolf 1977 HSV Melk 11 00:23:15,8 25 04:13,8 14,18
7 257 Eibenberger Christoph 1976 SV Riveg Lunz 14 00:23:28,2 24 04:16,0 14,06
8 275 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 19 00:23:56,1 23 04:21,1 13,79
9 205 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 22 00:24:52,2 22 04:31,3 13,27

10 241 Nigl Peter 1981 Lauftreff Grafenegg 32 00:26:12,7 21 04:46,0 12,59
11 292 Scheuchl Thomas 1985 35 00:26:24,5 20 04:48,2 12,49
12 202 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 37 00:26:40,7 19 04:51,1 12,37
13 249 Schlechta Markus, Ing. 1980 NF Wilhelmsburg 50 00:28:37,9 18 05:12,4 11,53
14 248 Schafferer Christian 1976 64 00:31:22,1 17 05:42,2 10,52
15 274 Fraberger Christoph 1977 FF Haindorf 67 00:31:34,4 16 05:44,4 10,45
16 215 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 68 00:31:37,9 15 05:45,1 10,43
17 242 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 71 00:32:33,9 14 05:55,3 10,13
18 221 Hirner Karl 1982 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 97 00:40:50,4 13 07:25,5 08,08
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

W40

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 243 Seilinger Martina 1973 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 45 00:28:04,9 30 05:06,4 11,75
2 244 Brunner Cornelia 1970 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 48 00:28:30,0 29 05:10,9 11,58
3 309 Schätzschock Barbara 1974 Union Ober-Grafendorf 75 00:33:21,2 28 06:03,8 09,90

4 294 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 86 00:36:06,3 27 06:33,8 09,14
5 222 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 St. Pölten 87 00:37:04,2 26 06:44,4 08,90
6 297 Hackl Isabella 1968 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 90 00:37:36,4 25 06:50,2 08,78
7 266 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 91 00:37:59,7 24 06:54,5 08,68
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

M40

21 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 238 Redl Alois 1972 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2 00:21:26,8 30 03:54,0 15,38
2 245 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 4 00:22:22,8 29 04:04,2 14,74
3 260 Steininger Thomas 1970 SKVg Pottenbrunn 6 00:22:53,4 28 04:09,6 14,42
4 282 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 13 00:23:21,6 27 04:14,9 14,12
5 279 Schachinger Karl 1967 Union Annaberg 21 00:24:38,5 26 04:28,7 13,40
6 286 Kolafa Thomas 1972 SKVg Pottenbrunn 23 00:24:58,0 25 04:32,4 13,22
7 246 Wesselak Siegfried 1968 LG Medizinmann 25 00:25:14,5 24 04:35,3 13,08
8 299 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 26 00:25:16,6 23 04:35,8 13,05
9 287 Zotlöterer Franz, DI 1968 Union Obergrafendorf 27 00:25:17,3 22 04:35,8 13,05

10 302 Winter Josef 1970 LC Mank 29 00:25:32,7 21 04:38,7 12,92
11 298 Reisenbichler Karl 1966 LC Mank 36 00:26:30,4 20 04:49,1 12,45
12 207 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 38 00:26:49,9 19 04:52,7 12,30
13 284 Riedl Martin 1967 Tritta Millisports 39 00:26:56,6 18 04:54,0 12,24
14 310 Kirchner Thomas 1969 Union Ober-Grafendorf 44 00:27:43,4 17 05:02,4 11,91
15 267 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 46 00:28:10,9 16 05:07,5 11,71
16 303 Mader Ernst 1974 Paulis Laufshop 47 00:28:15,3 15 05:08,2 11,68
17 268 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 57 00:30:29,7 14 05:32,7 10,82
18 252 Kendler Christian 1972 60 00:30:59,7 13 05:38,2 10,65
19 285 Semper Alfred 1966 LT Hafnerbach 62 00:31:13,5 12 05:40,7 10,57
20 290 Cech Helmut 1970 NF Wilhelmsburg 70 00:31:45,3 11 05:46,4 10,39
21 293 Koppensteiner Robert 1970 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 74 00:32:48,2 10 05:57,8 10,06
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

W50

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 305 Hinterberger Adelheid 1962 NF Ochsenburg 63 00:31:18,3 30 05:41,5 10,54
2 272 Stadler Monika 1963 EGGER läuft 65 00:31:26,8 29 05:43,1 10,49
3 214 Füsselberger Anna-Maria 1960 NF Gresten 72 00:32:38,5 28 05:56,0 10,11
4 203 Sunk Susanna 1961 LT Pielachtal 88 00:37:10,7 27 06:45,6 08,87
5 289 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 95 00:39:19,6 26 07:09,1 08,39
6 204 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 99 00:41:47,5 25 07:36,0 07,89
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

M50

20 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 253 Prokesch Heinrich 1965 SV RIVEG Lunz 9 00:23:11,9 30 04:13,1 14,22
2 212 Füsselberger Johannes 1962 SKG Welser Profile 16 00:23:45,9 29 04:19,3 13,88
3 227 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 18 00:23:53,8 28 04:20,7 13,81
4 247 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 20 00:23:58,0 27 04:21,5 13,77
5 251 Haberfellner Gerhard 1964 Sportunion Waidho-

fen/Ybbs
30 00:25:41,5 26 04:40,2 12,85

6 278 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 31 00:25:50,0 25 04:41,8 12,77
7 295 Ulrich Leopold 1965 Laufteam Ulrich 34 00:26:21,8 24 04:47,6 12,52
8 256 Königsberger Fritz 1962 40 00:27:12,2 23 04:56,7 12,13
9 271 Dutter Alfred 1956 LT Pielachtal 41 00:27:25,6 22 04:59,3 12,03

10 254 Mayerhofer Fritz 1958 43 00:27:36,1 21 05:01,1 11,96
11 296 Ulrich Josef 1960 Laufteam Ulrich 49 00:28:34,7 20 05:11,8 11,55
12 213 Füsselberger Andreas 1960 NF Gresten 53 00:29:14,5 19 05:19,1 11,28
13 234 Andrae Ernst 1961 NF Wilhelmsburg 58 00:30:47,4 18 05:35,8 10,72
14 307 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 66 00:31:32,1 17 05:44,0 10,47
15 265 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 76 00:33:33,6 16 06:06,2 09,83

16 233 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV-NÖ 79 00:34:18,0 15 06:14,2 09,62
17 288 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 81 00:34:43,7 14 06:18,9 09,50
18 224 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 St. Pölten 89 00:37:25,2 13 06:48,2 08,82
19 228 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 93 00:38:48,3 12 07:03,3 08,51
20 270 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 102 01:02:44,9 11 11:24,5 05,26
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

W60

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 225 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 78 00:34:04,4 30 06:11,6 09,69
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

M60

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 206 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 33 00:26:15,8 30 04:46,5 12,56
2 229 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 42 00:27:34,9 29 05:00,9 11,96
3 273 Hackner Gerhard 1953 LT Pielachtal 54 00:29:42,7 28 05:24,2 11,10
4 230 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 56 00:30:15,2 27 05:30,0 10,91

5 300 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 61 00:31:12,5 26 05:40,4 10,58
6 283 Nolz Günther 1948 Union Traismauer 69 00:31:40,4 25 05:45,5 10,42
7 261 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU Pyhra 82 00:34:51,4 24 06:20,2 09,47
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

W70

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 239 Gstöttner Edeltraud 1944 UVB Purgstall 92 00:38:34,2 30 07:00,7 08,56
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

M70

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 226 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 51 00:28:46,5 30 05:14,0 11,46
2 277 Steininger Anton 1944 SKVg Pottenbrunn 100 00:43:46,7 29 07:57,6 07,54
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Hofstettner Josefilauf
Hauptlauf, 5.500 m

15. März 2015
LT Pielachtal

M80

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 240 Gstöttner Franz W. 1933 UVB Purgstall 101 01:02:37,4 30 11:23,1 05,27
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